YouGov / The Sun Survey Results

Sample Size: 1364 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th September 2013

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ [ukip| con [Lab| ™ [Mate| Femate |18-24| 2530 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands |\ | Scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1351 | X | X | X X |422]337] 257 | 655| 696 [162| 340 | 465|384 | 773 | 579 | 172 440 287 335 117
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the proposal to freeze gas and
electricity prices for up to two years, some
energy companies say this could do more harm
than good, and lead to power cuts as the
companies may not be able to afford to spend as
much maintaining and investing in energy
supplies.
Do you think there is a serious danger that a
price freeze could lead to power cuts?
ves, a price freeze would increase the risk of poc"lvfsr 27 |54 13 34 34|50 14 15|20 25 [34 22 24 32| 26 28| 30 29 21 30 23
No, the energy companies are bluffing 58 36 75 59 52|40 74 70 | 58 57 36 62 65 54| 59 56 52 59 63 52 64
Don't know 15 10 12 7 141 10 12 15 | 12 18 29 15 12 13 15 15 18 12 16 18 13
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